The EQS-1200SM-3 Quality Control Cabin offers
waste processors the opportunity to maximise
product quality recovery capturing up to 8
materials from 1 unit and is designed for up to 40
yard skip size. The EQS-1200SM-3 incorporates
a dual action blower and suction Airhog system
for 2 stage super light fraction removal. The 3
bay heavy duty insulated cabin offers up to 6
manual material collection points and features
a powerful overband magnet for additional
Ferrous metal recovery. The hydraulically
operated mobile chassis ensures ease of
transportation with adjustable operating heights.
EQS-1200SM-3
Quality Control
Cabin
KEY FEATURES
3 Bay Quality Control Cabin
1200mm Wide Picking Belt
Hydraulic Support Legs
Overband Magnet for Ferrous Discharge
EH-81 Airhog Blower Fan and Light
Discharge
Access Platform and Stairs
Extraction System Inside Cabin
Low Maintenance
High Throughput
Integrated Controls
SUITABLE FOR
•	 C&D/ C&I Waste clean up
•	 Skip Waste processing
•	 Scrap Metal quality control
•	 MSW
•	 Landfill Reclaim
•	 MDR
•	 RDF/SRF
•	 Aggregate recycling
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
•	 HYBRID options available.
IDEAL FOR HIRE AND
WORKING IN REMOTE
APPLICATIONS.
OPTIONS FOR
ONBOARD GENERATOR
AND COMPRESSOR
AVAILABLE.
Ecohog HQ
Quarry Road | Carrickmore
Omagh | Co. Tyrone | N.I.
T (UK) +44 (0)28 8076 1295
SPECIFICATION
EQS-1200SM-3
Weight 17T (approx.)
Transport Length (16693mm)
Transport Height (3699mm)
Transport Width (3000mm)
Operating Length (16693mm)
Operating Height (5218mm)
Operating Width (3000mm)
Picking Cabin
Cabin length (7630mm)
Cabin Width (2947mm)
Picking Belt Width (1200mm)
VSD geared motors
Double skin insulated cabin
Airhog Suction System
EH-81 Airhog
Radial Fan
Overband Magnet
Cross-belt magnet
Self-cleaning rubber belt
DOL Geared motor
Chassis
Steel chassis
Galvanised steel support legs
Adjustable height – Hydraulically driven
Access stairs
Power Supply
Genset onboard
HYBRID options available
Hydraulically Driven
UL Certification
All products supplied by Ecohog will be
built to the highest specification and
control panels will be UL Approved for the
USA and Canadian markets.
T
E
C
H
N
IC
A
L
 D
A
T
A
Please note: design and specification may be subject to change.